
 
THE KARNATAKA STATE CRICKET ASSOCIATION 

M.Chinnaswamy Stadium, Cubbon Road , Bangalore – 560 001 

 

 TENDER NOTIFICATION   

The Karnataka State Cricket Association, M.Chinnaswamy Cricket Stadium, Cubbon 
Road , Bangalore , invites sealed tenders from eligible  Contractors who are 
experienced in the field of  Making pitches & Outfield  for   the following work  at  
Alur Cricket Ground No. 4 (Coconut Groove). 
 
The details of issue / submission of tender document are as follows :- 
 
1. Name of work   :     Preparation of 5 Nos Pitches, Outfield  
           and Leveling work using caterpillar dozer 
           with compactor at Ground No.4 at 
           Alur Cricket Ground  

2. Earnest Money Deposit  :    Rs. 1 ½ % on your quoted rates  
3. Cost of tender form  :    Rs. 2,500 /- (non refundable) 
4. Date of issue of tender form :    02/01/2020  To 17/01/2020        
5. Last date of submission of 
    Filled tender form      17/01/2020 at 4.30 p.m  
6.Working Period   :   2  Months  

  
Eligibility :-  Contractor should have done similar  cricket  pitch making  work of at 
least Rs.20.00 lakhs and above. The contractor should be GST complaint .    
 
Tender documents may be obtained from the Office of the KSCA, by submitting a 
requisition in the  letter head between 11.00 a.m  and 5.00 p.m on all working days. 
For any Clarification please contact   Mr. H.A.Venkateshprasad , Manager Project & 
Infrastructure   Mobile No :-  9945604515 / 9448179775 

 
 

   
 
 
   
                  Sd/- 
            Hon. Secretary 
 


